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HR 5061
Empowering Educators to Prevent Trafficking Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Apr 26, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.  (Sep 19, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/5061 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (34 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Apr 26, 2016

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-50] R · CA May 3, 2016

Rep. Dold, Robert J. [R-IL-10] R · IL Jun 13, 2016

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Jun 14, 2016

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Jun 20, 2016

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Jun 22, 2016

Rep. Noem, Kristi L. [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Jun 24, 2016

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Jul 14, 2016

Rep. Comstock, Barbara [R-VA-10] R · VA Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Sep 21, 2016

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Sep 26, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Sep 19, 2016
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 26, 2016) 

Empowering Educators to Prevent Trafficking Act

This bill authorizes the Department of Justice's Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention to award grants to

local educational agencies to train school staff to recognize and respond to signs of labor and sex trafficking.

Actions Timeline

Sep 19, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.
Apr 26, 2016: Introduced in House
Apr 26, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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